Zeta Plus™
       H Series
Depth Filter Cartridges & Capsules
®
a 3M company
Zeta Plus H Series is a charge-modified depth filter constructed with high-tensile strength
media to perform efficiently even under operating conditions requiring elevated operating
temperatures or repeated hot water sanitation cycles. H series filters are available in either

®
a 3M company
Zeta Plus™ H Series Ordering Guide
Your Local CUNO Distributor:
Important Notice
CUNO MAKES NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IN-
CLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY
OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE. Since a variety of factors can affect the use and per-
formance of a CUNO product in a particular application, some
of which are uniquely within the user’s knowledge and control,
user is responsible for determining whether or not the CUNO
product is fit for a particular purpose and suitable for user’s
method of application.
Limitation of Remedies and Liability
If the CUNO product is proved to be defective, THE EXCLUSIVE
REMEDY, AT CUNO’S OPTION, SHALL BE TO REFUND THE
PURCHASE PRICE OR TO REPAIR OR REPLACE THE DEFEC-
TIVE PRODUCT. CUNO shall not otherwise be liable for loss or
damages, whether direct, indirect, special, incidental or conse-
quential, regardless of the legal theory asserted, including, but
not limited to, contract, negligence, warranty or strict liability.
Warranty
Seller warrants its equipment against defects in work-
manship and material for a period of 1� months from
date of shipment from the factory under normal use and
service and otherwise when such equipment is used in
accordance with instructions furnished by Seller and for purpos-
es disclosed in writing at the time of purchase, if any. Any un-
authorized alteration of modification of the equipment by Buyer
will void this warranty. Seller’s liability under this warranty shall
be limited to the replacement or repair, F.O.B., point of manu-
facture, of any defective equipment or part which, having been
returned to the factory, transportation charges prepaid, has
been inspected and determined by Seller to be defective. THIS
WARRANTY IS IN LIEU OF ANY OTHER WARRANTY, EITHER EX-
PRESSED OR IMPLIED, AS TO DESCRIPTION, QUALITY, MER-
CHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR ANY PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR
USE, OR ANY OTHER MATTER. Under no circumstances shall
Seller be liable to Buyer or any third party for any loss of profits
or other direct or indirect costs, expenses, losses or consequen-
tial damages arising out of or as a result of any defects in or
failure of its products or any part or parts thereof or arising out
of or as a result of parts or components incorporated in Seller’s
equipment but not supplied by the Seller.
CUNO Incorporated
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450
U.S.A.
(800) 243-6894
(203) 237-5541
Fax (230) 630-4530
CUNO and Zeta Plus are trademarks
of 3M Company used under license.
© 2008 3M Company. All rights reserved.
70-0201-8856-4
LITZPH1.0608
16” Diameter Cartridges
Catalog Number Gasket Media Grade Media Formulation
Z16P (16" 14 cell) A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
D - Nitrile
05, 07, 10, 20, 30, 40,
50, 60, 70, 90
H - Inorganic Filter Aid
  & Cellulose
.
BC25 Disposable Cartridges
Catalog Number Nominal Filter Area Packaging Options Media Grade Media Formulation
BC Capsule 0025 �.9 in² (�5 cm²) L (Luer)
S (Sanitary)